Dept of Obstetrics & Gynaecology

Theory Teaching Roster JANUARY- 2018 (BATCH 2015)

6™ SEMESTER
DATE DAY TIME TOPIC I’TEACHER

8/1/2018 Monday 9-10am Vomiting in Pregnancy Dr.Nahida
9/1/2018 Tuesday 8-9am 1¥ Trimester Abortions .Dr. Reetu
9/1/2018 Tuesday 2-4pm Normal Labour Dr. Ishita
12/1/2018 Friday 9-10am MTP Dr. Mini
15/1/2018 Monday 9-10am 2" Trimester Abortions Dr.Nahida
16/1/2018 Tuesday 8-9am Placenta Dr. Reetu
16/1/2018 Tuesday 2-4pm puerperium Dr. Ishita
19/1/2018 Friday 9-10am Multiple pregnancy Dr. Mini
22/1/2018 Monday 9-10am Hydramnios Dr.Nahida
23/1/2018 Tuesday 8-9am Abnormalities of placenta Dr. Reetu

& Cord
23/1/2018 Tuesday 2-4pm Rh-Negative Pregnancy Dr. Ishita
26/1/2018 Friday 9-10am Mx of multiple pregnancy Dr. Mini
29/1/2018 Monday 9-10am H.Mole Dr.Nahida
30/1/2018 Tuesday 8-9am Ectopic pregnancy( Tubal) Dr. Reetu
30/1/2018 Tuesday 2-4pm LSCS Dr. Ishita
2/2/2018 Friday 9-10am Ectopic pregnancy Dr. Mini

If any consultant is on leave, he/she will arrange for their own subs
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Dept of Obstetrics & Gynaecology

Theory Teaching Roster JANUARY- 2018 (BATCH 2014)

8" SEMESTER
‘7 DATE DAY TIME TOPIC I’TEACHER
10/1/2018 Wednesday 9-10am Endometriosis _Dr. Harbhajan Kaur
11/1/2018 Thursday 9-10am Induction of Labour Dr.Pradeep
12/1/2018 Friday 2-4pm Normal labour Dr.Swati
17/1/2018 Wednesday 9-10am Endometriosis Dr. Harbhajan Kaur
18/1/2018 Thursday 9-10am Induction of Labour Dr.Pradeep
19/1/2018 Friday 2-4pm puerperium Dr.Swati
24/1/2018 Wednesday 9-10am Adenomyosis Dr. Harbhajan Kaur
25/1/2018 Thursday 9-10am Intrepartum fetal Dr.Pradeep
monitoring

26/1/2018 Friday 2-4pm Abnormal puerperium Dr.Swati
31/1/2018 Wednesday 9-10am Adenomyosis Dr. Harbhajan Kaur

If any consultant is on leave, he

/she will arrange for their own subs

DePt of
Frotasso’
Departmant of O3 : )

AdeEh -ns'\‘.h,Bathlrtdaya‘

i A
tojences & Reseanui). 15 wthin



